40 W USB-C wall charger with Power Delivery 3.0 and AVS
SKU: TETRGAN1CAVS40W
Fast, smart charging in a super-compact format, perfect for smartphones, iPhones and
tablets
FAST CHARGING UP T0 40 W FOR SMARTPHONES, TABLETS AND IPHONES
The 40 W wall charger with USB-C port is designed to ensure fast and safe charging for smartphones, tablets and iPhones.
Thanks to the Power Delivery 3.0 technology, the charger automatically recognises the connected compatible device and provides the
optimal amount of power up to 40 W, thereby avoiding any risk of overheating or overloading. Ideal at home, in the office or on the
move: quickly charge all your compatible devices with just one compact accessory.
GAN TECHNOLOGY FOR IMPRESSIVE PERFORMANCE IN A COMPACT FORMAT
The mini wall charger is equipped with gallium nitride (GaN) semiconductors. This material is set apart by its greater energy efficiency
compared to traditional materials. The result is a smaller, more efficient charger, with less energy dispersion and greater heat
resistance. Despite its compact size (just 53 x 35.4 mm), this charger offers impressive performance and reliable charging, perfect for
people in search of power and portability in a single accessory.
SMART CHARGING WITH POWER DELIVERY 3.0 AND AVS
Power Delivery 3.0 technology controls the power supplied by the charger and ensures fast and safe charging for compatible devices
with a USB-C port, while the AVS (Adjustable Voltage Supply) system also regulates the input voltage so that the charger fully
adapts to the needs of the connected compatible device. This smart system improves charging efficiency and also helps to protect the
battery of your device. The charger therefore supports different charging needs, ensuring compatibility with numerous devices, from
smartphones to tablets. Specifically, the AVS system is ideal for quickly and safely charging the iPhone 17.
KEY FEATURES
Charger with 40 W USB-C port
Gallium nitride (GaN) semiconductors for greater efficiency
Power Delivery 3.0: controls the output power
AVS: smart input voltage regulation
Super-compact format
Ideal for iPhones, smartphones and tablets
•
•
•
•
•
•
INCLUDES
1 mini wall charger•
40 W USB-C wall charger with Power Delivery 3.0 and AVS
SKU: TETRGAN1CAVS40W
Technical data
SKU: TETRGAN1CAVS40W
Weight: 30 g
Output power: 40W
Maximum output power: 40 W
EAN: 8018417535000
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, The device is protected by
double insulation, an earthed connection is not permitted, Packaging
of the item subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, Use the
product indoors and in a sheltered environment, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Color: black
Input: 100-240 V A.C. 50/60 Hz - 1.5 A
Output: 5V D.C. 3A/9V D.C. 3A/15V D.C. 2,67A/20V D.C. 2A (PD
40W)
Connector: 1xUSB-C
Plug type: EU
Technology: Adjustable Voltage Supply, Power Delivery (PD)
Charging type: Power Delivery
Input voltage: 100 - 250 VAC / 50-60 Hz
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 40 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 260 mm
Height Pack: 180 mm
Weight Pack: 100 g
Width Inner: 190 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 460 mm
Height Inner: 100 mm
Weight Inner: 730 g
Width Master: 390 mm
Amount Master: 48 Pz
Height Master: 270 mm
Weight Master: 6555 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	40 W USB-C wall charger with Power Delivery 3.0 and AVS
	SKU: TETRGAN1CAVS40W
	Fast, smart charging in a super-compact format, perfect for smartphones, iPhones and tablets
	40 W USB-C wall charger with Power Delivery 3.0 and AVS